Designed to perform,
engineered to last
VIP-Polymers Ltd. 15 Windover Road, Huntingdon, PE29 7EB, UK
Tel: 0800 334 5547  Fax: 0800 334 5548  Email: sales@vipseal.co.uk
ISO
9001:2015
Quality

3 Manufactured from high grade materials ensuring
high performance and long service life
3 Heavy duty worm drives
3 A low cost solution to join pipes or repair damaged
sections
3 Easy to install
3 Withstands internal pressures up to 0.6 bar, constant
working pressure. Contact our technical department
for intermittent working pressure above 0.6 bar
Edition 3.0
VIPSeal
Reference
Range (Pipe O/D) Width
(mm) Thickness
From (mm) To (mm)
VDC115 100 115 100 7
VDC125 110 125 120 7
VDC135 120 135 120 7
VDC150 125 150 120 7
VDC165 140 165 120 7
VDC175 150 175 120 7
VDC185 170 185 120 7
VDC195 180 195 120 7
VDC200 175 200 152 7
VDC215 190 215 150 7
VDC225 200 225 152 7
VDC250 225 250 152 7
VDC265 250 265 110 7
VDC275 250 275 152 7
VDC290 265 290 150 7
VDC310 285 310 190 9
VDC320 295 320 190 9
VDC335 305 335 190 9
VDC360 340 360 190 9
VDC385 355 385 190 9
VDC410 385 410 190 9
VDC425 400 425 190 9
VDC430 405 430 190 9
VDC445 420 445 190 9
VDC465 435 465 190 9
VDC470 440 470 190 9
VDC490 465 490 190 9
VDC510 480 510 190 9
VDC525 495 525 190 9
VDC540 510 540 190 9
VDC550 520 550 190 9
VDC560 530 560 190 9
VDC570 540 570 190 9
VDC580 555 580 190 9
VDC630-M8 605 630 190 9
VDC650-M8 625 650 190 9
Rubber Sleeve
Heavy Duty Worm Drive
Tension Bands
Cross Section of Coupling

	£ 150mm pitch fibre
	£ 150mm asbestos cement
	£ 150mm twin walled plastic
	£ 150mm supersleve
	£ 150mm (6”) salt glazed ware
	£ 150mm vitrified clay
	£ 150mm concrete
	£ 150mm asbestos cement
	£ 150mm pitch fibre
Common Applications
Edition 3.0
VIPSeal
Reference
Range (Pipe O/D)
From (mm) To (mm)
VECR115A 105 115
VECR135A 125 135
VECR165A 155 165
VECR190A 180 190
VECR215A 200 215
VECR250A 235 250
VECR270A 255 270
VECR315A 300 315
VECR360A 345 360
VECR465A 450 465
Product Range - End Caps (VECR)
Designed to perform,
engineered to last
VIP-Polymers Ltd. 15 Windover Road, Huntingdon, PE29 7EB, UK